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Europe’s largest off-road show

www.dirtbikeshow.couk

For more details call 0844 800 6481
info@dirtbikeshow.co.uk

] ~ AMCA AMATEUR MOTORCYCLE ASSOCIATION SINCE 1932
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CHRISTCHURCH MOTOCROSS CLUB PRESENTS....

siitaimh
RDLOR

At (CROWE HILL
Event Auth Code 1899
On Sunday T4h October 2010

By Kind Permission of
Mr Richard Lowndes

TODAY'S EVENT IS SPONSORED BY:-
ROSS PACKARD PAINTWORK

Otficiale of the Meeting
Cecretary of the meeting...Tim Handecombe
Clerk of the Courge...Alf Ctearn (51389)
Chief Marchal...Bernie Moore
Cource Marghal...Cteve Elford
Lap Scorere...Luey Ctearn, Katy Qtearn s Quzie Hines
Ctarter...Richard Hacon
Finicher...AHf Ctearn
Pre Race Ingpectore...Jamie Winbourne s Mark Dunning
AMCA Ctewards...AHlf Stearn (Purbeck) 51389
& Candra Leach (Marchfield) 51191
Firet Aid by...XL Ambulance Service
Grid Reference...CU162039
Poct Code...BH24 3ED




AMCA TIMETABLE OF EVENTS INTER JUNIORS
Pm;:l:ws & Poslgrs PR 8.00-9.00 AM WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
] : .00-9.
i:: :g PRACTICE: 9.45 AM No Name Race 1 [Race 2 |Race 3 [Total [Final Mac CC Club
4th 47 | 11 Ta.llon Leach (11) SUZ 85 MARS
iy P |“T[n IUHIOIIS 126 Elliot Dowell (11) KTM 85 DEV
259  Scott Brown (15) KAW 85 DEV

6th 43 EXPERTS | 330 CalumHal  (12) e
7th 41 JUNIORS | 470 Harry Wieczorek (11) KAW 85 MW
8th 39 i Late Entries

9th 37 SENIORS l

10th 35

11th 32 RACING:  10.45 AM

12th 31

13th 29

14th 27 ORDER OF RACING

15th 26

16th 25 1 9 17  INTER JUN!ORS

17th 24

18th 26 | 2 10 18  MKX1EXPERTS

19th 22 13 11 19  MNX2 JUNIORS UNDER 18

20th 21

21st 20 4 12 20 M1 SENIORS

g ' 15 13 21  MK1JUMORS

23rd 18

24th 17 6 14 22 WK2 EXPERTS

25th 16

v A 1 15 23 MNK2 SENIORS

27th 14 8 16 24 NK2 JUNIORS

28th 13

29th 12

30th 11 PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

J1ist 10 The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest

32nd 9 number of points. Al races shown a the programme will

33rd 8 count. Any additional races not shown i the programme will

34th 7 Rot count towards the overall pesition. Any ties will be settled

35th 6 iy the resuits of the last race in each class.

36th 5

= 3




No
8
61
76
95
102
103
171
174
209
359
782

BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES
Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 (Total |Final
Richard Meakin
Mark Chivers
Justin Parsons
Ben Smith

Matthew Clement
Shaun Hayles
Stephen Elford
Aaron Read

Luke Smith

Mark Dunning
Kevin Weeks

Late Entries

(17)
(17

MXI EXPERTS

Mac

HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON

YAM
KTM
Suz

CcC

250
450F
250
250
250
450F

250
250
450F

Club
HILL
BATH
BATH
NW
BATH
DEV
CHRI
DEV
C/S
CHRI
BATH

TEL: 01425 615039
WEB: WWW.ROSS-PACKARD.CO.UK

BODY/PAINT REPAIRS
SERVICING
M.O.T’S
TYRES
AIR CONDITIONING
MECHANICAL REPAIRS
ALLOY WHEEL REFURBISHMENT
FREE ESTIMATES



MX2 JUNIORS UNDER I8 YEARS OLD
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES 8
a5 P
3 s
. s 2
No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race 3 |Total |Final Mac CC Club o g; 27
52  Liam Woolford (16) KAW 125 DEV =3 3% g
58 Jordan Reid (16) SUZ 8 MARS == e ST
91  Joshua Smith (14) YAM 125 C/S i’ “‘5% g 3 %%g
124 Daniel Crocker (16) KAW 125 BATH w= | & 5% =
% =
182 Jonathon Hoppner (15) KTM 125 BER e % = =S =2
213 Callum Wicks (16) YAM 250F STRE «% @& HBEs
214 Jamie Oram (7) KAW 250F DEV 38 T B8
217 Zachary Clark (15) KTM 125 DEV C)fﬁ By
222 Elliot Fenton (13) KTM 125 BATH © £ >
232 Ashley Shenton  (17) KAW 250F DEV S 5 =
310 Jake Snook (16) SUZ 85 MARS == &
336 Samuel Perrin “7) KTM 144 BRID (Z;; =
422 Luke Watkins (14) YAM 250F C/S j;‘: = w{%
483 Daniel Garbutt (15) DEV . P
o:é.
485 Catherine King (15) HON 150F DEV o 2
o = &
608 JoshuaPearce  (16) YAM 144 STRE w £ 5¢
715 Liam Oldfield (16) KTM 144 CIS oh- @
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No
25
31
35
47
50
66
107
133
173
178
191
262
307
315
320
323

Name

Jeremy Willcox
Lee Mason

David Snook
Timothy Handscomb
Peter Wentworth
Dean Sellars
Colin Smith

Mark Blackman
Darren Richardson
Andrew Wells
Craig Martin
Martin Oldfield
Luke Stephens
Andrew Wren
Steve Hall

Ben Mason

Late Entries

(17)

MXI SENIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac CC
SuUzZ 250
KTM 525F

HON 450F
KTM 450F
HON 450F
KTM 250
SUZ 450F
HON 450F
HON 450F
HON 450F

SUZ 450F
KAW 450F
YAM 450F
HON 250

Club
BATH
UPAV
MARS
CHRI
CHRI
C/S

DEV
FAR
STRD

C/S
CHRI
C/s
BATH
UPAV
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No
1
20
22
58
73
76
7]
131
154
158
244
247
251
270
350
853

Name

Simon Nicholls
Simon Gracia
Shaun Hiscox
Mark Grey
Quinton Tettmar
Eric Parsons

lan May
Richard Davis
Andy Johnson
Lewis Chapman
Douglas Crocker
Quinton Perrin
Chris Mitchell
Justin Cadman
Charles Foster
Steve Cole

Late Entries

10

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

MXI JUNIORS

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac

KTM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
suz

YAM

KAW
Suz
KAW
YAM
HON
KTM

CcC
450F
H25E:

500
280F

250

250

250

450F

250
450F
450F
450F
450F

250

Club
NW
CHRI
DEV
C/s
PUR
BATH
PUR
C/s
C/s
BER
BATH
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI
CHRI

QLY 5
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No
154
165
244
264
266
268
270
323
354
365
359
377

MX2 SENIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 (Total |Final
Daniel Britton (15)
Ryan Davis (14)
Joe Cross
Christopher Holloway

Lewis Dowell
Charlie Bowyer
Luke Parsons
Dom Aggett
Ryan Martin

Hannah Winbourne (15)

Michael Burfield
Simon Dunning

Late Entries

CONTACT MIKE TORAH TODAY AT RACE CONTROL

(17)

(16)

(14)

(a7

(15)

(13)

TO JOIN THE CHRISTCHURCH MX CLUB

OR ON 01425 618320
OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO
CHAPEL GATE SPORTS CLUB
BEHIND BOURNEMOUTH AIRPORT
EVERY OTHER TUESDAY AFTER 8.30PM

Mac
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
HON
HON
Suz

KTM

CcC
125
125
250F
250F
125

85
125
250F
85
85
250F

Club
MARS
BATH
CHRI
DEV
DEV
DEV
BATH
BATH
DEV
CHRI
MARS
CHRI

'DPR HOME IMPROVEMENTS

33\ BODY WORKS
\_/’-

YEOMANS WAY

YEOMANS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
BOURNEMOUTH

BH8 0BJ

TEL: 01202 512288
FAX: 01202 512218

01425 612391
s Freephone 0800 092 1919

3
"

Tel

DPR Home Improvements,
New Milton Showroom and Head Office,
19 Station Road, New Milton, Hampshire BH25 6HN




No Name

180 Stephen Bames

216 Matthew Gurke

339 Mike Matthews

341 Steven Moore

602 Douglas Crocker

630 Alan Morris

951 Dean Partridge
Late Entries

16

MX2 JONIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Race 1 |[Race 2 |Race 3 |Total |Final

Mac
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM

cC
250F
250F
250F
250F

125
250F
250F

Ciub
BER
BATH
CHRI
CHRI
BATH
NW
BER

;IMAGE chs HUDSON

ore info including the nearest club to you go to:
egulated

www.amca.uk.com = - 29000
JOIN A CLUB TODAY! :
Nationwide :

Friendly & Family Focussed
Safe
Fun

Budget Racing the AMCA‘ way

Compete from as little as £27.00 per week
30 events per annum

1. Annual licence: £140.00

2. Weekly entry fee: £20.00

TOTAL: £810.00
Weekly cost: £27.00

(AMCA Transponder required, £70.00

mng df events;

- " LOCAL FOCUS
PEACE OF MIND 100+ Motocross clubs across England & Wales

Structured Events : > 100+ Race circuits

Fully trained event management teams Top Tracks Compete at top AMCA owned
Comprehensive event medical cover circuits such as Nympsfield, Bevercotes,
Full Insurance Wigsley, Upavon, Manmoel, Shobdon and
£30 million public liability event cover ~ Boraston



